
Place Name Age S City St Time Pace

1 Garrett Sieger 15 M Levittown PA 6:07 6:07

2 Rob Schilk 44 M Langhorne PA 6:57 6:57

3 Roy Cofone 13 M 7:12 7:12

4 Doug Michell 37 M 7:33 7:33

5 Molly Michell 9 F 7:38 7:38

6 Andrew Lamb 13 M Langhorne PA 7:56 7:56

7 Andrew Neiman 11 M Levittown PA 8:09 8:09

8 Evan Kelly 13 M Levittown PA 8:31 8:31

9 Rayne Cofone 10 F 8:35 8:35

10 Emma Lauersen 15 F 8:40 8:40

11 Maggie Zercher 11 F 8:42 8:42

12 Mike Russo 56 M Fairless Hills PA 9:01 9:01

13 Riley Gosselin 10 F Levittown PA 9:52 9:52

14 Nancy Lawson 45 F Fairless Hills PA 9:56 9:56

15 Claire Cofone 6 F 10:15 10:15

16 Liam Mcmanus 11 M Philadelphia PA 10:43 10:43

17 Payton Kelly 16 F Levittown PA 11:06 11:06

18 Madison Neiman 12 F Levittown PA 11:24 11:24

19 Dustin Mccloskey 14 M Levittown, PA 11:32 11:32

20 Kiersten Schilk 10 F Langhorne PA 11:55 11:55

21 William Brachman 75 M Morrisville PA 12:06 12:06

22 Kimberly Van Haitsm 53 F Yardley PA 13:12 13:12

23 Ann Marie Medash 53 F Bensalem PA 15:08 15:08

24 Joann Medash 50 F Bensalem PA 15:30 15:30

25 Benjie Abraham 39 M Newtown PA 18:04 18:04

26 Julie Abraham 35 F Chesterbrook PA 18:06 18:06

27 Victoria Edgett 30 F Ewing NJ 18:35 18:35

28 Singh Sudesh 35 M 19:36 19:36

29 Vanessa Osborne 55 F Bensalem PA 19:38 19:38

30 Julie Adair 20 F Morrisville PA 19:54 19:54

31 Celia Coughlan 48 F Levittown PA 19:55 19:55

32 Sunita Arora 49 F Bensalem PA 23:18 23:18

33 Carol Conners 63 F Levittown, PA 23:53 23:53

34 Tom Conners 56 M Levittown, PA 23:58 23:58

35 Kristin Meade 30 F Levittown PA 31:41 31:41
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36 Bern Gavlick 36 M Langhorne PA 39:41 39:41



Place Name               Age GenderCity St Time Pace

1 Jason Devine 30 M Warminster PA 29:51 5:59

2 Chris Thompson 36 M Langhorne PA 31:55 6:23

3 Allyson Thompson 36 F Langhorne PA 32:39 6:32

4 Joe Gorberg 52 M Princeton Junct NJ 33:41 6:45

5 Rob Hoy 57 M Chalfont PA 34:05 6:49

6 Daniel Burke 53 M Levittown PA 34:42 6:57

7 Joe Boyce 55 M Levittown PA 36:12 7:15

8 Jackie Lewis 28 F Warminster PA 36:25 7:17

9 Kevin Crail 47 M Jamison PA 36:34 7:19

10 Tom Fuoco 65 M Yardley PA 36:36 7:20

11 Maggie Kanak 50 F Newtown PA 36:53 7:23

12 Ryan Winslow 25 M Ocean City NJ 37:10 7:26

13 Nicholas Huffnagle 22 M Philadelphia PA 37:18 7:28

14 Marlene Ridgway 44 F Yardely PA 37:18 7:28

15 Kevin Miller 40 M Perkasie PA 37:45 7:33

16 Ryan Tarapchak 11 M Langhorne PA 38:02 7:37

17 Devon Headley 19 F Newportville PA 38:09 7:38

18 Sam Cornet 28 M Philadelphia PA 38:49 7:46

19 Jamie Cappiello 22 F Levittown PA 38:50 7:46

20 Kaitlin Brady 24 F Philadelphia PA 38:53 7:47

21 Deborah Townsend 55 F Hatboro PA 38:58 7:48

22 Brian Abrams 43 M Mercerville NJ 38:59 7:48

23 Paul Lobecker 41 M Levittown PA 39:10 7:50

24 Lorraine Ferber 58 F Yardley PA 39:12 7:51

25 Tyler Murphy 46 M 39:23 7:53

26 Mark Bracey 46 M Levittown PA 39:54 7:59

27 Paul Pickup 50 M Levittown PA 40:09 8:02

28 Jonathan Greenberg 36 M Southampton PA 40:33 8:07

29 Bryan Obarowski 24 M Holland PA 40:44 8:09

30 Miranda Cento 20 F Levittown PA 40:48 8:10

31 Bill Schaffling 62 M Yardley PA 40:51 8:11

32 Kirubasanka Thangap 36 M Levittown PA 40:54 8:11

33 Keith Currie 46 M Chery Hill NJ 41:21 8:17

34 Joann Mazzocchi 53 F Tullytown PA 41:23 8:17

35 Luis Andujar 49 M Langhorne PA 41:43 8:21
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36 Vera Ronzano 48 F Philadelphia PA 41:44 8:21

37 Erin Pasowski 35 F Yardley PA 42:00 8:24

38 Rosemary Merkel 32 F Langhorne PA 42:29 8:30

39 Vincent Matyi 53 M Levittown PA 42:32 8:31

40 Robert Lamb 53 M Langhorne PA 42:45 8:33

41 Paul Murdock 36 M Levittown PA 42:59 8:36

42 Bill Ricker 60 M Levittown PA 43:11 8:39

43 Ryan Miller 17 M Levittown PA 43:13 8:39

44 Shawn Kelly 43 M Washington Cros PA 43:21 8:41

45 Amanda De Lorenzo 38 F Bensalem PA 43:22 8:41

46 Steven Louella 46 M Langhorne PA 43:33 8:43

47 Corinne Lobecker 12 F Levittown PA 43:46 8:46

48 John Oberto 51 M Levittown PA 43:55 8:47

49 Erin Rogers 23 F Levittown PA 44:01 8:49

50 Christine Mchale 30 F Bensalem PA 44:05 8:49

51 Francis Zurybida 40 M Hamilton Square NJ 44:05 8:49

52 Maureen Costello 33 F Bristol PA 44:08 8:50

53 Shawn Ginge Mcgowan 49 M Feasterville PA 44:23 8:53

54 Michele Headley 47 F Newportville PA 44:23 8:53

55 MaryLou Wilson 51 F Levittown PA 44:28 8:54

56 Chris Puzak 39 M Elkins Park PA 44:33 8:55

57 Jamie Neiman 41 F Levittown PA 44:36 8:56

58 Theresa Coughlan 53 F Landenberg PA 44:39 8:56

59 Katie Mensch 31 F Fairless Hills PA 44:51 8:59

60 Glenn Cohen 56 M Ivyland PA 44:53 8:59

61 Andrew Maglietta 51 M Newtown PA 44:55 8:59

62 Beth Murphy 47 F Langhorne PA 45:08 9:02

63 Dawn Mullen 47 F Morrisville PA 45:09 9:02

64 Thomas Miller 47 M Levittown PA 45:22 9:05

65 Angela James 36 F Quakertown PA 45:27 9:06

66 Beth Schurman 42 F richboro PA 45:29 9:06

67 Shawn Coughlan 56 M Landenberg PA 45:29 9:06

68 Kelli Sendel 36 F Newtown PA 45:54 9:11

69 Tim Lenihan 60 M Morrisville PA 45:56 9:12

70 Leanne Storer 46 F Ewing NJ 45:56 9:12

71 Megan Oberto 24 F Levittown PA 46:10 9:14

72 Rich Dunning 60 M Churchville PA 46:18 9:16

73 Anthony Schaffer 25 M Levittown PA 46:21 9:17

74 Sharon Nocito 42 F Levittown PA 46:39 9:20

75 Glenn Karczewski 37 M Levittown PA 46:41 9:21

76 Susan Garrabrant 40 F Langhorne PA 46:52 9:23

77 Alexandra Ellis 26 F Levittown PA 47:10 9:26

78 Janet Gallo 37 F Horsham PA 47:23 9:29

79 Emily Grace 63 F Washington Cros PA 47:25 9:29

80 Kris O'Donnell 37 F Burlington NJ 47:39 9:32

81 Tim Tullio 71 M Wallingford 47:49 9:34

82 Kristi Zurybida 39 F Hamilton Square NJ 48:02 9:37



83 Barbara Hiller 52 F Yardley PA 48:04 9:37

84 Sydney Powell 19 F Langhorne PA 48:19 9:40

85 Sara Gosselin 39 F Levittown PA 48:27 9:42

86 Kelly Lobecker 38 F Levittown PA 48:58 9:48

87 Lauren Mcbrearty 28 F Bensalem PA 49:01 9:49

88 Henry Johns 38 M Wilmington DE 49:07 9:50

89 Sara Conrey 32 F Levittown PA 49:07 9:50

90 Marie Faherty 48 F Philadelphia PA 49:16 9:52

91 Denise Manley 46 F Newtown PA 49:22 9:53

92 Jordan Grow 27 M Hamilton NJ 49:31 9:55

93 Gina Mancini 30 F Newtown PA 49:39 9:56

94 Jeannine Pacchianel 35 F Bensalem PA 49:41 9:57

95 Natalie Grimmer 41 F Levittown PA 50:15 10:03

96 Evan Martini 9 M Feasterville PA 50:55 10:11

97 Rick Heitmann 57 M Langhorne PA 50:56 10:12

98 Dawn Martini 41 F Feasterville PA 51:04 10:13

99 Helen Kunigonis 43 F Langhorne PA 51:19 10:16

100 Marc Nikoden 39 M Levittown PA 51:33 10:19

101 Stephanie Nikoden 36 F Levittown PA 51:33 10:19

102 Jennifer Bennett 32 F Levittown PA 51:46 10:22

103 Dawn Padanyi 36 F Horsham PA 52:03 10:25

104 Michael Johnson 31 M Langhorne PA 52:13 10:27

105 Sharon Sein 54 F E Greenville PA 52:14 10:27

106 Michaela Scurlock 29 F Langhorne PA 52:15 10:27

107 Courtney Capriotti 43 F Levittown PA 52:43 10:33

108 John Patrick 50 M Levittown PA 52:57 10:36

109 Heather Kelly 37 F Levittown PA 53:04 10:37

110 John Morel 65 M Newtown PA 53:16 10:40

111 Debbie Burns 52 F Ivyland PA 53:43 10:45

112 Charlotte Buglio 51 F Yardley PA 53:43 10:45

113 Mary Lauerson 12 F Levittown PA 54:44 10:57

114 George Mcclellan 67 M Bensalem PA 54:51 10:59

115 Ira Romberger 53 M Upper Black Edd PA 55:10 11:02

116 Candice Mcmahon 33 F Yardley PA 55:51 11:11

117 Daniel Sitt 42 M 55:53 11:11

118 Shannon Higgins 22 F Levittown PA 56:04 11:13

119 Janet Russo 31 F Levittown PA 56:16 11:16

120 Carrie Boorse 40 F Levittown PA 56:33 11:19

121 Efrain Sanchez 54 M Phila PA 56:54 11:23

122 Ginger Mcgowan 55 F Feasterville PA 57:30 11:30

123 Steve Grow 53 M Levittown PA 1:00:32 12:07

124 Dana Romberger 19 F Upper Black Edd PA 1:00:55 12:11

125 Lizzy Koller 13 F Levittown PA 1:01:12 12:15

126 Shelly Sykes 47 F Bensalem PA 1:02:38 12:32

127 Athina Gamez 10 F Levittown PA 1:03:10 12:38

128 Jonathan Medash 16 M Bensalem PA 1:03:20 12:40

129 Nicholas Medash 12 M Bensalem PA 1:03:21 12:41



130 Tom Lorandeau 64 M Yardley PA 1:03:43 12:45

131 Evi Romberger 43 F Upper Black Edd PA 1:04:21 12:53

132 Terry Clemens 54 F Bensalem PA 1:05:11 13:03

133 Bruce Rizzo 61 M Bensalem PA 1:06:11 13:15

134 Jeannine Zercher 46 F Levittown PA 1:07:24 13:29

135 Jodi Lauerson 40 F Levittown PA 1:07:37 13:32

136 Gina Kiley 35 F Levittown PA 1:12:13 14:27

137 Tierra Armstrong 30 F Levittown PA 1:12:37 14:32

138 Marshall Ke Gardner 68 M Richboro PA 1:16:03 15:13

139 Kenton Logan 39 M Langhorne PA 1:37:03 19:25

140 Claire Logan 71 F Langhorne PA 1:37:04 19:25
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1 MILE AWARDS LIST 

 

          ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 1 MILE RACE *********** 

1 Molly Michell         9                       7:38  

    2 Rayne Cofone         10                       8:35  

    3 Emma Lauersen        15                       8:40 

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 1 MILE RACE *********** 

    1 Garrett Sieger       15 Levittown       PA    6:07  

    2 Rob Schilk           44 Langhorne       PA    6:57  

    3 Roy Cofone           13                       7:12 

  

5 MILE AWARDS LIST 

 

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5 MILE RACE *********** 

    1 Allyson Thompson     36 Langhorne  PA                             

32:39  

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5 MILE RACE *********** 

    1 Jason Devine         30 Warminster PA                             

29:51  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 13 

    1    44 Corinne Lobecker     12 Levittown          PA   43:46  

    2   110 Mary Lauerson        12 Levittown          PA   54:44  

    3   121 Lizzy Koller         13 Levittown          PA 1:01:12  

MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 13 

    1    15 Ryan Tarapchak       11 Langhorne          PA   38:02  

    2    93 Evan Martini         09 Feasterville       PA   50:55  

    3   125 Nicholas Medash      12 Bensalem           PA 1:03:21  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    16 Devon Headley        19 Newportville       PA   38:09  

    2    80 Sydney Powell        19 Langhorne          PA   48:19  

    3   120 Dana Romberger       19 Upper Black Eddy   PA 1:00:55  

MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    40 Ryan Miller          17 Levittown          PA   43:13  

    2   124 Jonathan Medash      16 Bensalem           PA 1:03:20  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1    18 Jamie Cappiello      22 Levittown          PA   38:50  

    2    19 Kaitlin Brady        24 Philadelphia       PA   38:53  

    3    28 Miranda Cento        20 Levittown          PA   40:48  

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1    13 Nicholas Huffnagle   22 Philadelphia       PA   37:18  



    2    27 Bryan Obarowski      24 Holland            PA   40:44  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1     8 Jackie Lewis         28 Warminster         PA   36:25  

    2    73 Alexandra Ellis      26 Levittown          PA   47:10  

    3    83 Lauren Mcbrearty     28 Bensalem           PA   49:01  

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1    12 Ryan Winslow         25 Ocean City         NJ   37:10  

    2    17 Sam Cornet           28 Philadelphia       PA   38:49  

    3    69 Anthony Schaffer     25 Levittown          PA   46:21  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1    36 Rosemary Merkel      32 Langhorne          PA   42:29  

    2    47 Christine Mchale     30 Bensalem           PA   44:05  

    3    49 Maureen Costello     33 Bristol            PA   44:08  

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1   101 Michael Johnson      31 Langhorne          PA   52:13  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1    35 Erin Pasowski        35 Yardley            PA   42:00  

    2    42 Amanda De Lorenzo    38 Bensalem           PA   43:22  

    3    61 Angela James         36 Quakertown         PA   45:27  

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1     2 Chris Thompson       36 Langhorne          PA   31:55  

    2    26 Jonathan Greenberg   36 Southampton        PA   40:33  

    3    30 Kirubasanka Thangap  36 Levittown          PA   40:54  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    14 Marlene Ridgway      44 Yardely            PA   37:18  

    2    56 Jamie Neiman         41 Levittown          PA   44:36  

    3    64 Beth Schurman        42 richboro           PA   45:29  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    15 Kevin Miller         40 Perkasie           PA   37:45  

    2    22 Brian Abrams         43 Mercerville        NJ   38:59  

    3    23 Paul Lobecker        41 Levittown          PA   39:10  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    34 Vera Ronzano         48 Philadelphia       PA   41:44  

    2    51 Michele Headley      47 Newportville       PA   44:23  

    3    59 Beth Murphy          47 Langhorne          PA   45:08  

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1     9 Kevin Crail          47 Jamison            PA   36:34  

    2    23 Tyler Murphy         46                         39:23  

    3    24 Mark Bracey          46 Levittown          PA   39:54  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    11 Maggie Kanak         50 Newtown            PA   36:53  

    2    32 Joann Mazzocchi      53 Tullytown          PA   41:23  

    3    52 MaryLou Wilson       51 Levittown          PA   44:28  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1     4 Joe Gorberg          52 Princeton Junction NJ   33:41  

    2     6 Daniel Burke         53 Levittown          PA   34:42  

    3    25 Paul Pickup          50 Levittown          PA   40:09  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1    20 Deborah Townsend     55 Hatboro            PA   38:58  

    2    22 Lorraine Ferber      58 Yardley            PA   39:12  

    3   119 Ginger Mcgowan       55 Feasterville       PA   57:30  

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1     5 Rob Hoy              57 Chalfont           PA   34:05  



    2     7 Joe Boyce            55 Levittown          PA   36:12  

    3    57 Glenn Cohen          56 Ivyland            PA   44:53  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    75 Emily Grace          63 Washington Crossin PA   47:25  

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    10 Tom Fuoco            65 Yardley            PA   36:36  

    2    29 Bill Schaffling      62 Yardley            PA   40:51  

    3    65 Tim Lenihan          60 Morrisville        PA   45:56  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1   136 Claire Logan         71 Langhorne          PA 1:37:04  

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    77 Tim Tullio           71 Wallingford             47:49 
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